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Free Practices Combined Results after FP2

Motul Portuguese Round, 7 - 9 August 2020
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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'42.10354 161,907  38    1'42.103T.1 TUR PATA YAMAHA WorldSBK Official Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'42.522RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'42.95076 IND 161,267       0.405       0.405  35    1'42.508L.2 FRA Ten Kate Racing Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'42.508BAZ

    1'42.8031 161,212       0.035       0.440  41    1'42.543J.3 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'42.543REA

    1'42.88221 IND 161,186       0.017       0.457  32    1'42.560M.4 ITA Team GOELEVEN Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'42.560RINALDI

    1'43.05445 161,040       0.093       0.550  38    1'42.653S.5 GBR ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'42.653REDDING

    1'42.72260 160,931       0.069       0.619  36    1'42.722M.6 NED PATA YAMAHA WorldSBK Official Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'42.891VAN DER MARK

    1'43.46066 160,842       0.057       0.676  35    1'42.779T.7 GBR BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW S1000 RR     1'42.779SYKES

    1'43.20322 160,181       0.424       1.100  34    1'43.203A.8 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'43.211LOWES

    1'43.63619 160,172       0.006       1.106  38    1'43.209A.9 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000RR-R     1'43.209BAUTISTA

    1'43.83750 159,940       0.150       1.256  33    1'43.359E.10 IRL BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW S1000 RR     1'43.359LAVERTY

    1'43.36291 159,935       0.003       1.259  36    1'43.362L.11 GBR Team HRC Honda CBR1000RR-R     1'43.385HASLAM

    1'43.5497 159,646       0.187       1.446  33    1'43.549C.12 GBR ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'43.988DAVIES

    1'43.57031 IND 159,614       0.021       1.467  42    1'43.570G.13 USA GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Junior Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'43.627GERLOFF

    1'43.86711 IND 159,157       0.297       1.764  27    1'43.867S.14 GER OUTDO Kawasaki TPR Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'44.251CORTESE

    1'44.09136 IND 159,156       0.001       1.765  36    1'43.868L.15 ARG Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'43.868MERCADO

    1'44.48712 IND 159,122       0.022       1.787  38    1'43.890X.16 ESP Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'43.890FORES

    1'43.99264 IND 158,966       0.102       1.889  45    1'43.992F.17 ITA GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Junior Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'44.095CARICASULO

    1'44.41077 IND 158,480       0.319       2.208  33    1'44.311M.18 CHI ORELAC Racing VERDNATURA Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'44.311SCHEIB

    1'44.64633 IND 158,436       0.029       2.237  29    1'44.340M.19 ITA Barni Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'44.340MELANDRI

    1'45.01620 IND 158,258       0.117       2.354  34    1'44.457S.20 FRA Brixx Performance Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'44.457BARRIER

    1'45.22513 IND 157,103       0.768       3.122  35    1'45.225T.21 JPN MIE Racing Althea HONDA Team Honda CBR1000RR-R     1'45.748TAKAHASHI

    1'46.35423 IND 156,303       0.539       3.661  35    1'45.764C.22 FRA Nuova M2 Racing Aprilia RSV4 1000     1'45.764PONSSON

    1'49.37863 IND 153,972       1.601       5.262  41    1'47.365L.23 ITA MIE Racing Althea HONDA Team Honda CBR1000RR-R     1'47.365GABELLINI
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